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Annual Calendar 2017-18 

First Session 

Sr. 

No. 

Activity Commencement Concluding Days 

1.  Academic Session 

(First Session) 

05th June,2017 16th October,2017 

2.  First Session Working 

Days 

05th Jun,2017 24th Aug,2017 

30th Aug,2017 16th Oct,2017 

3.  Mid-Term Break 25th August,2017 29th August,2017 

4.  Diwali Vacation  17th Oct,2017 08th Nov,2017 

 

 

Second Session 

Sr. 

No. 

Activity Commencement Concluding Days 

1.  Academic Session 

(Second Session) 

09th Nov,2017 30th April,2018 

2.  Second Session 

Working Days 

09th Nov,2017 24th Dec,2017 

2nd Jan,2018 30th April,2018 

3.  Winter Break 26th Dec,2017 01st Jan,2018 
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Holidays 2017-2018 

University of Mumbai declared the following public holidays for session 2017-2018 

Sr. 

No. 

Festival / Holidays Date 

1.  Eid-Ul-Fitr 26th June,2017 

2.  Independence Day 15th August,2017 

3.  Eid-Ul-Adha 2nd September,2017 

4.  Dusshera 30th September,2017 

5.  Muhharam 01st October,2017 

6.  Gandhi Jayanti 02nd October,2017 

7.  Eid-e-Milad 02nd December,2017 

8.  Christmas 25th December,2017 

9.  Republic Day 26th January,2018 

10.  Mahashivratri  14th February,2018 

11.  Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19th February,2018 

12.  Holi  02nd March,2018 

13.  Mahavir Jayanti 29th March,2018 

14.  Good Friday 30th March, 2018 

15.  Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April,2018 

16.  Buddha Purnima 30th April, 2018 
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College Annual Academic Calendar 2017 -2018 

Month Date/Week Event 

June 2017 5th  

 

 

 

21st  

 College re-open  

 Commencement of regular lectures for 

SY & TY Classes of B. Com, BMS, BAF, 

B&I and M. Com 

 International Yoga Day 

July 2017 1st Week 

1st 

2nd  

6th  

9th 

11th  

12th  

20th 

22nd  

24th  

26th 

27th  

28th  

30th  

 Course wise orientation for FY Students 

 Tree Plantation 

 Pulse Polio Drive 

 College Magazine Launch 

 Guru Purnima celebration 

 World Population Day 

 Book Bank Scheme Inauguration  

 Pujya Beharana Sahib 

 Women Empowerment Seminar 

 SDC Formation 

 Kargil Vijay Diwas 

 Chess Tournament 

 Nature Conservation Day 

 CRP 

August 2017 1st  

4th  

 

 Library Advisory Committee Orientation 

 Project Guidance Lecture & Rakhi 

Celebration 
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6th-9th  

10th  

2nd week  

12th  

16th  

19th  

19th – 23rd  

22nd  

24th  

25th  

 Table Tennis Tournament  

 Career Guidance Lecture: Web Design 

 FY Internal Examination 

 National Librarians Day 

 Be a Banker: Competition 

 DLLE First Term Training Program 

  Badminton Tournament 

 Commerce Forum Inauguration 

 IPR Seminar 

 Accounts Forum Activity  

September 2017 5th 

8th 

16th  

18th  

19th  

22nd -27th  

23rd 

24th  

27th  

 Teachers’ Day 

 NIIT Guest Lecture 

 Blood Donation Camp 

 Guidance Lecture on IFRS 

 Seminar on Stress Management 

 NIIT Placement Drive 

 Swacchta Week 

 Library Committee Activity 

 NSS Day 

 Garba Celebration 

October 2017 4th  

5th  

6th  

9th – 11th  

13th  

 Hand Ball Tournament 

 Kabaddi Tournament 

 Accounts Forum Activity 

 Kho-Kho Tournament 

 Parents Teacher Meet 

November 2017 09th   Second Term  
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10th  

17th  

27th  

 Career Counselling 

 Accounts Forum Activity 

 Charity Gala 

December 2017 8th -12th  

17th  

18th -24th  

 Cultural Day 

 Annual Day 

 NSS Camp 

January 2018 8th  

9th  

12th  

13th  

18th  

19th  

20th  

22nd  

27th-31st   

3rd Week  

 Police Raising Day Celebration 

 SDC Activity  

 National Youth Day 

 Project Guidance Lecture 

 Carrom, Chess, Table Tennis Trials 

 Accounts Forum Activity 

 Sindhi Skit Competition 

 Industrial Visit: Sula Wines 

 Annual Sports Day 

 Internal Examination 

February 2018 2nd  

10th  

14th  

17th  

25th  

28th  

 Career Guidance Lecture 

 Seminar on Competitive Exam 

 Parentine Day 

 National Seminar 

 Joy of Giving Week 

 Industrial Visit: Barclay Bank 

March 2018 8th  

23rd  

24th  

 Self-Defence Workshop 

 Economics Guidance Lecture 

 Convocation Day 

 College Magazine Vol III Launch 
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April 2018 1st Week   Completion of Syllabus 

 University & External Examination 

 

 

 

 

 

           

I/C Principal 
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